
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#1 PW 4-6 JENSEN HORN LA VERNE CA 23

1 1 Class#2 PW 7-8 COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 1n

1 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 116d

1 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 120v

1 2 Class#4 PW 4-8 DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 9x

2 1 Adult 230 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

2 2 Adult 230 KIMI VALENTINE YUBA CITY CA 88y

2 3 Adult 230 JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204

2 4 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

3 1 65cc A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

3 1 65cc C ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 642

3 2 65cc C COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

4 1 Vintage A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

4 2 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

4 3 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 6

4 4 Vintage A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

4 5 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

4 6 Vintage A RICK REED CORCORAN CA 98a

4 7 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

4 8 Vintage A DERRIK OHLS MODESTO CA 82z

4 9 Vintage A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

4 1 Vintage AM JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

4 2 Vintage AM BRIAN WALKER SPARKS NV 165n

5 1 250cc A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 3

5 2 250cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

5 3 250cc A JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21

5 1 450 Open Am DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

5 1 250cc B CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

5 1 250cc C WESTON WELL LODI CA 172e

5 2 250cc C KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

6 1 100 Mod Sptm A DERRIK OHLS MODESTO CA 82z

6 1 100 Yth Stk A TRAVIS HORN LA VERNE CA 25

6 100 Yth Stk C CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 51

6 2 100 Yth Stk C DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 190

6 3 100 Yth Stk C ERIC EBERHARDT STOCKTON CA 1

7 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

7 2 Super Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

7 3 Super Senior A STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

7 4 Super Senior A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

7 5 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

7 6 Super Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

7 7 Super Senior A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 139a

7 8 Super Senior A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h
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8 1 85cc A TRAVIS HORN LA VERNE CA 25

8 2 85cc A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

8 1 85cc C CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 801

8 2 85cc C MAVERICK WELL LODI CA 171e

9 1 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS CA 2

9 2 Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

9 3 Senior A ERIC FOUNTAIN STOCKTON CA 18

9 1 Master B JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

10 1 Vet C MATT WILLARD FOLSOM CA 203x

10 2 Vet C MATT MARINSIK KELSEYVILLE CA 25

10 3 Vet C RICKIE GARCIA CASTRO VALLEY CA 130m

10 4 Vet C DAVID LABREE OAKLAND CA 999

10 5 Vet C CHRISTIAN DIEGELMAN OAKLAND CA 339

10 1 Master C KEN HALE SAN JOAQUIN CA 653v

11 1 Vet  A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

11 2 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

11 3 Vet  A BILLY HILES LODI CA 44l

11 4 Vet  A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

11 5 Vet  A JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

11 6 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

12 1 Super Senior B ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 40g

12 2 Super Senior B PAUL LYNCH HAYWARD CA 27p

12 1 Super Senior C JOSEPH ELICH HOLLISTER CA 338m

13 1 450 Open B COLE PATTEE MODESTO CA 379v

13 2 450 Open B ANDREW LEE FAIRFIELD CA 339

13 3 450 Open C DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

13 4 450 Open C DAVID LABREE OAKLAND CA 999

14 1 Vintage C NATHAN DART BENICIA CA 274v

14 2 Vintage C BRIAN WALKER SPARKS NV 165n

14 3 Vintage C KEN HALE SAN JOAQUIN CA 653v

14 4 Vintage C JOSEPH WALKER PACFICA CA 153z

15 1 Senior C MATT WILLARD FOLSOM CA 203x

15 2 Senior C RICKIE GARCIA CASTRO VALLEY CA 130m

15 3 Senior C JOSEPH ELICH HOLLISTER CA 338m

15 4 Senior C CHRISTIAN DIEGELMAN OAKLAND CA 339

16 1 250 HEADS-UP KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 3

16 2 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

16 3 250 HEADS-UP DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

16 4 250 HEADS-UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

16 5 250 HEADS-UP JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21

16 6 250 HEADS-UP WESTON WELL LODI CA 172e

16 7 250 HEADS-UP KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

17 1 Master A JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H
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17 2 Master A CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA 8y

17 3 Master A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

17 4 Master A STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

17 5 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

17 6 Master A RICK REED CORCORAN CA 98a

17 7 Master A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 139a

17 8 Master A DAVE KEIL RENO NV 22N

17 9 Master A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

17 10 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

18 1 450 Open A HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55

18 2 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 22

18 3 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

18 4 450 Open A TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA CA 75f

18 5 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

18 6 450 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 21

18 7 450 Open A ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 69v

18 8 450 Open A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

18 9 450 Open A DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

18 10 450 Open A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

18 11 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 17z
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